elitescreens.com/starling 45
2.35:116:1016:1016:916:94:3
Saker
Screen Material:
• MaxWhite Fiberglass (1.1 Gain) matte white
 fiberglass-backed material
• Wide viewing angle and uniformly diffuses light in
 all directions

• GREENGUARD® and GREENGUARD® Gold Certified | UL 2818
• 2-year limited manufacturer’s warranty
• 3-year warranty offered through ENR-G program
 (Education, Non-profit, Religious, and
 Government/Military)
elitescreens.com/saker46
2.352.35:12.35:12.35:116:1016:1016:1016:916:94:3
Saker
Saker Series
Model Nominal
Diagonal
View Width
(in/mm)
View Height
(in/mm)
SK100XVW-E10* 100" (4:3) 80.0/2032.0 60.0/1524.0
SK110XVW-E10* 110" (4:3) 88.0/2235.0 66.0/1676.0
SK120XVW-E9* 120" (4:3) 96.0/2438.0 72.0/1829.0
SK135XVW-E6* 135" (4:3) 108.0/2743.0 81.0/2057.0
SK84XHW-E24 84” (16:9) 73.2/1859.0 41.2/1046.0
SK92XHW-E24* 92"(16:9) 80.2/2037.0 45.1/1145.0
SK100XHW-E12* 100"(16:9) 87.2/2214.0 49.0/1245.0
SK100XHW-E24 100"(16:9) 87.2/2214.0 49.0/1245.0
SK110XHW-E12* 110"(16:9) 95.9/2436.0 53.9/1369.0
SK110XHW-E24 110"(16:9) 95.9/2436.0 53.9/1369.0
SK120XHW-E10* 120"(16:9) 104.6/2654.0 58.8/1496.0
SK120XHW-E20 120"(16:9) 104.6/2654.0 58.8/1496.0
SK135XHW-E6* 135"(16:9) 117.7/2990.0 66.2/1681.0
SK135XHW-E18 135"(16:9) 117.7/2990.0 66.2/1681.0
SK150XHW-E12 150"(16:9) 130.7/3319.0 73.5/1869.0
SK100NXW-E24 100"(16:10) 84.8/2154.0 53.0/1346.0
SK110NXW-E10* 110"(16:10) 93.3/2370.0 58.3/1481.0
SK120NXW-E12 120"(16:10) 101.8/2586.0 63.6/1615.0
SK135NXW-E6* 135"(16:10) 114.5/2908.0 71.5/1816.0
*Only available in certain regions
The listed measurements are for general reference only.  Please contact
Elite Screens to verify product design and dimensions before attempting to
integrate its products with any structural or furniture modification.  Although

• 3-year warranty offered through ENR-G program
 (Education, Non-profit, Religious, and
 Government/Military)
Certified
• GREENGUARD® and GREENGUARD® Gold Certified | UL 2818
elitescreens.com/sakertension48
2.35:12.35:116:1016:1016:916:94:3
Saker Tab-Tension
Saker Tab-Tension Series
Model Nominal
Diagonal
View Width
(in/mm)
View Height
(in/mm)
SKT100XVW-E10  100" (4:3) 80.0/2032.0 60.0/1524.0
SKT120XVW-E9  120" (4:3) 96.0/2438.4 72.0/1828.8
SKT84XHW-E12 84"(16:9) 73.2/1859.3 41.2/1046.5
SKT100XHW-E12  100" (16:9) 87.2/2214.9 49.1/1247.1
SKT110XHW-E24  110" (16:9) 96.0/2438.4 54.0/1371.6
SKT120XHW-E20  120" (16:9) 104.6/2656.8 58.9/1496.1
SKT135XHW-E6  135" (16:9) 117.7/2989.6 66.2/1681.5
SKT106NXW-E12  106" (16:10) 89.9/2283.0 56.2/1427.0
SKT120NXW-E12  120" (16:10) 101.8/2584.0 63.6/1615.0
SKT100UH-E12-AUHD 100" (16:9) 87.0/2210.0 49.0/1245.0
SKT110UH-E12-AUHD 110" (16:9) 95.9/2400.0 53.9/1351.0
SKT120UH-E12-AUHD 120" (16:9) 104.6/2657.0 58.8/1496.0
SKT135UH-E12-AUHD  135" (16:9) 117.7/2990.0 66.2/1681.0
The listed measurements are for general reference only.  Please contact
Elite Screens to verify product design and dimensions before attempting to
integrate its products with any structural or furniture modification.  Although
a manufacturer may offer product advice, it may be taken or disregarded at